
 
 

Route 6- SHANTINAGAR BUS STATION 

Sl. 
No. 

Boarding Points 
 

Bus Charges Timings 

1 SHANTINAGAR BUS STATION 52,500 6:25 AM 

2 Wilson Garden 52,500 6:30 AM 

3 Ashoka Pillar 52,500 6:35 AM 

4 Jayanagar 4TH 52,500 6:45 AM 

5 Ragavendra temple 52,500 6:50 AM 

6 R V D C 48,500 6:55 AM 

7 Nandhini Hotel 48,500 7:00 AM 

8 Brigade Millennium 48,500 7:05 AM 

9 Gaurav Nagar 48,500 7:10 AM 

10 Surabhi nagar 48,500 7:15 AM 

11 H M World City 48,500 7:20 AM 

12 Tippu Circle 48,500 7:23 AM 

13 Kumbar Shed Bus 45,500 8:05 AM 

14 Campus 
 

8:20 AM 

     
    

 
 


